Port Hedland Pilbara's I

Pilbara's Port City Growth Plan



Feedback form

000



Port and South Hedland Surrounds

onment and Planning Pty Ltd 380 977 38 680 977

PORT HEDLAND CITY GROWTH PLAN - PRECINCT 16





This is your opportunity to review the draft document which has been developed with you and your community in mind. Extensive consultation has been undertaken with the Town's partners, stakeholders and the wider community to ensure the document is reflective of the community's vision for their Pilbara's Port City.

The Town of Port Hedland is leading the Pilbara's Port City Growth Plan project in partnership with Pilbara Cities and WA Department of Planning.

Closing date for submissions is close of business Thursday 23 November and must be addressed to Director Planning and Development, PO Box 41, Port Hedland, WA, 6721 or email council@porthedland.wa.gov.au.

Name:

Postal Address:

Phone Number: ____

Email Address:

General Comments:





Precinct 1 - West End

Precinct 5 - Dampier Salt and surrounds

Precinct 2 - East End Urban Village

Precinct 6 - Wedgefield Industry and Logistics

Precinct 3 - Port Authority and Finucane Island Precinct 7 - Airport and surrounds

Precint 4 - Redbank

Precinct 8 - Pippingarra

Port Hedland Pilbara's Port City Growth Plan



Feedback form

000

Ο







Precinct 9 - Western Gateway

Precinct 13 - Eastern Gateway

Precinct 10 -South Hedland West

Precinct 14 - Southern

Precinct 11 - City Centre

Precinct 15 - Boordarie

Precinct 12 - South Hedland East

Precinct 16 - Port & South Hedland surrounds